

**BRIDGE REPAIRS - 2017**  
 CONTRACT NO. 7800  
 DATE: 5/5/2017

Item	Quantity	Norcon Corporation		R.G. Huston Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN-PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	42.00	\$65.00	\$2,730.00	\$65.00
10720.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	147.00	\$20.00	\$2,940.00	\$20.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$71,389.00	\$71,389.00	\$68,800.00
60880.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4-INCH - L.F.	5700.00	\$1.00	\$5,700.00	\$1.00
60800.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	4300.00	\$0.90	\$3,870.00	\$0.92
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	900.00	\$2.40	\$2,160.00	\$2.00
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH - L.F.	300.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$6.00
60940.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00
60941.0 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	900.00	\$2.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.00
90001.0 - PROTECTIVE SURFACE TREATMENT - S.Y.	1270.00	\$5.35	\$6,794.50	\$4.20
90002.0 - BAR STEEL REINFORCEMENT HS COATED BRIDGES - LB	1430.00	\$1.00	\$1,430.00	\$8.55
90003.0 - PREPARATION DECKS TYPE 1(UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	212.00	\$130.00	\$27,560.00	\$204.00
90004.0 - PREPARATION DECKS TYPE 2(UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	106.00	\$140.00	\$14,840.00	\$339.00
90005.0 - CURB REPAIR - L.F.	115.00	\$115.00	\$13,225.00	\$126.00
90006.0 - CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIR - S.F.	680.00	\$120.00	\$81,600.00	\$100.60
90007.0 - FULL-DEPTH DECK REPAIR - S.Y.	30.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$1,085.25
90008.0 - CONCRETE MASONRY OVERLAY DECKS - C.Y.	115.00	\$807.00	\$92,805.00	\$807.00
90009.0 - REMOVING CONCRETE MASONRY DECK OVERLAY - S.Y.	1234.00	\$13.69	\$16,893.46	\$6.52
90010.0 - POLYMER OVERLAY - S.Y.	245.00	\$38.43	\$9,415.35	\$64.75
90011.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FLEXIBLE TUBULAR MARKER POSTS - EACH	60.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00
90012.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FLEXIBLE TUBULAR MARKER BASES - EACH	60.00	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$4.00
90013.0 - CONCRETE PRECAST BARRIERS DELIVERED - LF	1300.00	\$16.00	\$20,800.00	\$18.25
90014.0 - CONCRETE PRECAST BARRIERS INSTALLED - LF	2600.00	\$8.00	\$20,800.00	\$5.40
24 Items	Totals		\$428,392.31	\$473,743.43